2 3
AURORA Available nominal max. power (watt)  ⊲
370/410/450/550/660
High efficiency PV modules manufactured with half cut
technology, which reduces thermal resistance and
increases power output, leading to improved energy
efficiency.
Extremely stable and tough construction, certified for its

Protection RCD
App for
Android / iOS
DLM
T2/T1 cable
Ability to change
color
Power setting
RFID reader
KW
7.4 LED DLM WiFiWIRE
T2/T1
32A FREE
App
EUROLAMP CODE DESCRIPTION
165-50070  (1) SOLA CHARGER FOR HOME USE SINGLE-PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER 7.4 KW - SOLA-AC-7.4-F-T2/T1
165-50071   (2)   SOLA CHARGER FOR HOME USE SINGLE-PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER 7.4 KW - SOLA-AC-7.4-F-T2/T1-I
165-50072  (3)   SOLA CHARGER FOR HOME USE SINGLE-PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER 7.4 KW - SOLA-AC-7.4-F-T2/T1-PW
165-50073  (4)   SOLA CHARGER FOR HOME USE SINGLE-PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER 7.4 KW - SOLA-AC-7.4-F-T2/T1-R
165-50074  (5)   SOLA CHARGER FOR HOME USE SINGLE-PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER 7.4 KW - SOLA-AC-7.4-F-T2/T1-PWRI
165-50077  (6) SOLA CHARGER FOR DOMESTIC USE SINGLE PHASE WITH PLASTIC COVER AC-7,4-F-T2/T1-PWR
(1)   CABLE Τ2/Τ1 32Α , LED DLM (DYNAMIC LOAD MANAGEMENT)
(2)  CABLE Τ2/Τ1 32Α , LED, DLM (DYNAMIC LOAD MANAGEMENT), RFID
(3)  CABLE Τ2/Τ1 32Α , LED DLM (DYNAMIC LOAD MANAGEMENT), power measurement, WIFI , FREE APP

Connection  wi-fi SOLA Bridge
Choice of color and shape
3.5”-5” screen with personalized graphic, with orders
over 10 pieces
RFID αναγνώστης
LED blacklight
Possibility of placing any graphic according to specific
projects
RCD protection
Position for type 2 cable, power up to 22 kw
RS485 MODBUS
App for
Android / iOS
Three-phase
EUROLAMP CODE DESCRIPTION
     165-50075  (1)   SOLA CHARGER THREE PHASE  CHARGER FOR DOMESTIC USE  11KW SOLA-AC-11-T2C-F-PRWID WITH DISPLAY
      165-50076  (2) SOLA CHARGER THREE PHASE  CHARGER FOR DOMESTIC USE 22KW SOLA-AC-22 -F-T2C PRWI WITHOUT DISPLAY
165-50078   SOLA CHARGER THREE PHASE  CHARGER FOR DOMESTIC USE  11KW SOLA-AC-11-T2C-F-PRWID WITHOUT DISPLAY
165-50079 SOLA CHARGER THREE PHASE  CHARGER FOR DOMESTIC USE 22KW SOLA-AC-22 -F-T2C PRWI WITH DISPLAY
(1)  CABLE Type 2 2 cable - 22 kW, WALL MOUNTED CABLE, WIFI, 3.5” DISPLAY, Electronic protection RCD B, Power measurement (current sensor) for Type 2
(2)  CABLE Type 2 2 cable - 22 kW, WALL MOUNTED CABLE, LED, DLM (DYNAMIC LOAD MANAGEMENT ), RFID, WiFi, surge protection, Free Cloud and Application

T2/T1
32A
WIRE LED RFID WiFiT2/T1
32A
5 year warranty
Adjustment range power
Electronic surge protection
EV CLOUD
Smart functions
Power sensor
Temperature sensor
Connecting to monitor spektor
OCPP 1.6 Overload Protection
EUROLAMP CODE DESCRIPTION
165-50090 SOLA CHARGER PREMIUM FOR COMMERCIAL USE -THREE PHASE 22KW- WITH ONE SUPPLY -SOLA-AC-22-P
165-50091   SOLA CHARGER PREMIUM FOR COMMERCIAL USE -THREE-PHASE 44KW- WITH TWO SUPPLIES - SOLA-AC-44-P
165-50092  SOLA  CHARGER ECOLINE FOR COMMERCIAL USE -THREE PHASE  22KW- WITH ONE SUPPLY -SOLA-AC-22-P WITH SOCKET
165-50093  SOLA  CHARGER  ECOLINE FOR COMMERCIAL USE -THREE PHASE  44KW- WITH TWO SUPPLIES -SOLA-AC-44-P WITH SOCKET
Chargers for
commercial use